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SARDAR  PATEL  UNIVERSITY 
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR-388120 

(Dist. ANAND - GUJARAT) 
 

PBAS PROFORMA FOR PROMOTION UNDER CAS/ 

PART-A GENERAL INFORMATION AND ACADEMIC BACKGROUND   

1 Assistant Professor  from Stage 1 to Stage 2 15600-39100  +   AGP 7000 OR 

2 Assistant Professor Stage 2 to Stage 3 15600-39100  +   AGP 8000 OR 

3 
Assistant Professor (Stage 3) to Associate 
Professor (Stage 4)  

37400-67000  +  AGP  9000 OR 

4 
Associate Professor (Stage 4) to Professor 
cadres (Stage 5)  

37400-67000  +  AGP 10000 OR 

5 Professor (Stage 5) to  Professor  (Stage 6) 37400-67000  +  AGP  12000  

 

 (1)  Name in full :  Shri./ Smt./ Ms./ Dr. ____________________________________________ 
          (In Block Letters) 

(2)  Department :-  ____________________________________(ii) Nationality ______________ 
 

(3)  Date of Birth        Age : _____    Birth Place ________________  
     D D       M M Y  Y Y  Y    

(4)  Full Address for correspondence (In Block Letters) 
 

(i) Present _______________________________ 

_______________________________________ 
 

City _______________ PIN   

Tal. _______________   Dist. _____________ 

State 
 

Phone No. 

STD code 

Mobile No.   

E-Mail :- _______________________________ 

(ii) Permanent ____________________________ 

_______________________________________ 
 

City ________________ PIN   

Tal. _______________   Dist. _____________ 

State 
 

Phone No. 

STD code 

Mobile No.   

E-Mail :- _______________________________ 

 

(5)  Marital Status ()    Married        Unmarried   Divorced    Widow  
 

(6) Please Tick ()appropriate.Please enclose Caste Certificate of appropriate authority,if applicable  

S.C.        S.T.              Baxi Punch / SEBC              General         Phy. Handi    
_______________________________________________________________________________ 

(7)  Date of Last Promotion  
 

  For the Post of ________________________________________ 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 

(8)  Eligibility Date of Promotion  
 

  For the Post of ________________________________________ 
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(9) Educational Qualifications : Examinations passed (Attested copies of all testimonials/  Certificates     
including Marks, Grade, Certificate should be attached) : 

 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Examination 
Passed 

Principal 
Subject 

Name of the 
University or 
Examination 

Body 

Total Marks 
with Class, 

Grade, Exact 
percentage 

(%) 

Year of 
Passing 
several 

Examination 

No. of 
attempts for 

passing each 
of the 

examinations 

1 S.S.C      

2 H.S.C.      

3 F.Y.      

4 S.Y.      

5 T.Y.      

6 
Post 
Graduation 

(i)Previous-I st  

     

 II nd  Semester 
     

 III rd Semester 
     

 Final -IV th 
Sem.  

     

7 M.Phil.      

8 Ph.D.   
 Date :      

 
Title of  Ph.D. 

Thesis 

 

9 GSLET      

10 NET  
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(10) Details of Experience : (Post held in Private or Public employment giving details of Work) 
Teaching, Laboratory, Industry etc.) 

 
 

Name of the Institution 
or office where 

Employed 

Designation 
(Type of 

work)  

Date of 
joining 

Date of 
Leaving 

Full time/ 
Part 
time/ 

Adhoc 

Basic 
Pay  &   

Pay 
Scale 

Reason for 
leaving 

Previous 
Employment 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 

 

      

 

 

      

 

 

      

 

 

 
 

     

 

 

      

 

 

      

 
 (10-i)  Applicable give details : 

 

Nature of Post 
Date of 

Appointment  
Date of 

Confirmation  
Basic pay Pay Scale 

Lecturer      

Lecturer to Lecturer Sr. Scale     

Lecturer Senior Scale to Lecturer 
Selection  Grade 

    

Lecturer Senior Scale to Lecturer 
Selection Grade with Reader 
Designation 

    

Reader (Direct) 
 
 

   

 

(11)  Present Position : 
 

Name of the Department / 
College  

Designation   
Subject  
taught 

Pay Band & 
A.G.P. 

Date of 
appointment 

Date of 
Confirmation 

 

………………………….. 

………………………….. 

………………………….. 
 

  
 
 

   

 

(12) Field/ Area of Specialization : ________________________________________________ 
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(13)  Research Experience /Teaching Experience : 
 

 From To Yrs. Months Institutions 

U.G. 
 
 

    

P.G. 
 
 

    

M. Phil. 
 
 

    

Ph.D. 
 
 

    

 

 (14)   Research  Guidance :  
 

Sr. 
No. 

 
No. of  Students 

working 
No. of Students 

Thesis Submitted 
No. of  Students 
Degree Awarded 

1 Ph.D.    

2 M.Phil.    

3 Others    

     

 

 

(15) Details of Refresher Course, Orientation Programme etc. attended (Please attach Certificates) 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Nature of the 
Participation 

Organizing Body 
Date of Participation No. of 

days From To 

1 
 

 
   

2 
 

 
   

3 
 

 
   

4 
 

 
   

5 
 

 
   

6 
 

 
   

7 
 

 
   

8 
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(16) (i) Publications :  

Sr. 
No. 

Title of the Research 
Paper 

State Level/ 
National level/ 

International Level 

Name of the Journal in 
which Published with 
Vol. No., Page No. 

Date of 
Publication 

Name of 
Co-Authors 

if any 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

 

(ii) Articles :  
 

Sr. 
No. 

Title of the Article 
State Level/ 

National level/ 
International Level 

Name of the Journal/ 
Daily in which 

Published  

Date of 
Publication 

Name of 
Co-Authors 

if any 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 

(iii)  Books  :   

Sr. 
No. 

Title of the Book Publisher 
First 

Addition 
Date of 

Publication 
Name of Co-
Authors if any 

1      

2      

3      

4      
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(17)  Number of Research Papers/ Articles/ Books/ Seminar/ Conference/ Workshop/ Winter School/ 
Symposium/ Summer camp, attended. 

  Total Publications Total Number of attended 

Sr. 
No. 

Level 

R
e

s
e
a

rc
h

 

P
a

p
e

rs
 

A
rt

ic
le

s
 

B
o

o
k
s
 

S
e

m
in

a
r 

C
o

n
fe

re
n
c
e
 

W
o

rk
s
h

o
p
 

W
in

te
r 

S
c
h
o

o
l 

S
y
m

p
o

s
iu

m
 

S
u

m
m

e
r 

c
a

m
p
 

1 Local          

2 State/Regional Level          

3 National level          

4 International Level          

 

(18) Lectures Delivered in Conference/ Seminar/ Workshop/ Various Colleges/ Symposium/Teacher 
Exchange Programme/ Visiting Fellow/Winter School/Refresher Courses/ Orientation Programme. 

 

  Total Number of Lectures Delivered 

Sr. 
No. 

Level 

C
o

n
fe

re
n
c
e
 

S
e

m
in

a
r 

W
o

rk
s
h

o
p

s
 

V
a

ri
o
u

s
 

C
o

lle
g
e

s
 

S
y
m

p
o

s
iu

m
 

T
e

a
c
h

e
r 

E
x
c
h
a

n
g

e
 

P
ro

g
ra

m
m

e
 

V
is

it
in

g
 

F
e

llo
w

 

R
e

fr
e

s
h

e
r 

C
o

u
rs

e
s
 

O
ri
e

n
ta

ti
o
n

 

P
ro

g
ra

m
m

e
 

1 Local          

2 State/Regional Level          

3 National Level          

4 International Level          

 
 

(19) Particulars of Visits abroad. 
 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Country Date From   Date To   
No. of 
Days 

Purpose of Visit          
(Give Complete details) 

1 
 

  
  

2 
 

  
  

3 
 

  
  

4 
 

  
  

5 
 

  
  

6 
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(20) For Assistant Professor (Stage 3) to Associate Professor (Stage 4), Three Publications 
and Associate Professor (Stage 4) to Professor (Stage 5) Five Publications written 
Publication should be attached. (Also Enclosed the Title Page of Research Papers/ Books.) 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Title of the Paper/Book Published at Addition 
Date of 

Publication 
Name of  

Co-Authors 

1 
 

 
  

 
 

2 
 

 
  

 
 

3 
 

 
  

 
 

4 
 

 
  

 
 

5 
 

 
  

 
 

 

(21) Details of Seminar/ Conference/ Workshop/ Winter School/ Symposium/ Summer camp, etc. attended  
 

Sr. 
No. 

Nature of the 
Participation 

State Level/ 
National level/ 

International Level 
Institutions 

Date of Participation No. of 
days 

    From To 

1 
 

     

2 
 

  
   

3 
 

  
   

4 
 

  
   

5 
 

  
   

6 
 

  
   

7 
 

  
   

8 
 

  
   

9 
 

  
   

10 
 

  
   

11 
 

  
   

12 
 

  
   

13 
 

  
   

14 
 

  
   

15 
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(22) Awards for Best Research Article/Paper/Essay : 
   

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Award 
State Level/ National level/ 

International Level 
Awarding Body Date 

1 
 

   

2 
 

  
 

3 
 

  
 

4 
 

  
 

5 
 

  
 

 
 

(23)  Give the details of Research Project under taken:  
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Type of 
Project 

Title of the Research 
Project 

Funding 
Agency 

Sanctioned 
Amount 

Date of 
Commencement 

Date of 
Completion 

1 
 

    
 

2 
 

    
 

3 
 

    
 

4 
 

    
 

5 
 

    
 

6 
 

    
 

 
(24) Visit to other Institutions  for Academic Purpose :  
 

Sr. 
No. 

Institutions visited Sponsoring Agency Purpose 

Date of Participation 

From To 

1      

2    
  

3    
  

4    
  

5    
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(25) Name of Professional Associations in which you have held important positions or have been active 
member of/ Fellowship of Academic Societies/ Others.   

 

No. Designation Body/ Institutions From To Duration 

1 
 

    

2 
 

  
  

3 
 

  
  

4 
 

  
  

5 
 

  
  

  
The statements made in application are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and 

belief.  I have personally responsible for any information and document found incorrect. 
 

PLACE : ________________________________    Name :- ((________________________________________________________)) 
 

DATE :  ____/____/201____       ((________________________________________________________)) 

                        SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

 
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE 

 

 Certify that the information furnished above by Shri/ Smt./ Ms./ Dr._____________________ 

__________________________________ are verified by me and is correct to the best of my 

knowledge and belief and as per the record of the department from which candidate has applied for 

Career Advancement Scheme. 

 His/Her case for the consideration of Career Advancement Scheme is forwarded.  

He/She satisfy as per UGC/Government guidelines. He/She is eligible for the post of 

_____________________________________________ as on  Dated : _____________. 

 All the information submitted herewith is found correct as per best of my knowledge. 

 

PLACE : ________________________________          HEAD 
 

DATE :  ____/____/201____     DEPARTMENT OF _____________ 

           SARDAR  PATEL UNIVERSITY 

         VALLABH VIDYANAGAR 
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NNoottee  ::    All Xerox copies of Educational Qualifications attach with only  First Copy. 
List of enclosures attached by the applicant should be arranged strictly 
in the following order which enclose : Please tick ()  

 
  

No. Details Enclosed with Application Form () 
Encl. at 

Page No. 

1.  Application Form    

2.  A.P.I. form    

3.  Higher Secondary School Leaving Certificate.   

4.  S.S.C.  all Marksheet.   

5.  H.S.C. all Marksheet.   

6.  F.Y.,S.Y. & T.Y. all Marksheet & Degree Certificate.   

7.  Post Graduate’s Degree -Previous & Final Year all Marksheet & 
Degree Certificate. 

  

8.  M.Phil. Marksheet & Notification.   

9.  Ph.D. Notification & Degree Certificate.   

10.  GSLET Passing Certificate.   

11.  NET Passing Certificate.   

12.  B.Ed.   

13.  M.Ed.   

14.  Other Qualifications Certificates   

15.  Experience Certificates.    

16.  Orientation Programme / Refresher Course Certificate   

17.  Research Papers. (with Title Page)   

18.  Articles  (with Title Page)   

19.  Books (with Title Page)   

20.  Workshops/ Seminars/ Conferences/ Symposium/ Winter School 
attended Certificates 

  

21.  If apply Assistant Professor (Stage 3) to Associate Professor (Stage 
4), Three Publications and Associate Professor (Stage 4) to Professor 

(Stage 5) Five  Publications  (with Title Page) 

  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 


