

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY VALLABH VIDYANAGAR-388120 (Dist. ANAND - GUJARAT)

PBAS PROFORMA FOR PROMOTION UNDER CAS/ PART-A GENERAL INFORMATION AND ACADEMIC BACKGROUND

-								
\supset	1	Assistant Professor from Stage 1 to Stage 2	15600-39100 + AGP 7000	OR				
	2	Assistant Professor Stage 2 to Stage 3 15600-39100 + AGP 8000 OR						
\supset	3	Assistant Professor (Stage 3) to Associate Professor (Stage 4)	37400-67000 + AGP 9000	OR				
\neg	4	Associate Professor (Stage 4) to Professor cadres (Stage 5)	37400-67000 + AGP 10000	OR				
	5	Professor (Stage 5) to Professor (Stage 6)	37400-67000 + AGP 12000					
(2)	(In De Da	ame in full: Shri./ Smt./ Ms./ Dr. Block Letters) Ppartment:- Ute of Birth DD MM YYYY Il Address for correspondence (In Block Letters)	(ii) Nationality	- 				
(i)	Pres	sent (ii)	Permanent					
F	Γal. ₋ State Phor Mobi	Dist Dist Structure No Feb. No	City PIN Fal Dist Citate Dist Chone No Dist STD code Mobile No Dist General Code					
	Ple:	ase Tick (✓)appropriate.Please enclose Caste Cer C. S.T. Baxi Punch / SEBC Date of Last Promotion	Divorced	able				
(8)		For the Post of Eligibility Date of Promotion [

(9) Educational Qualifications: Examinations passed (Attested copies of all testimonials/ Certificates including Marks, Grade, Certificate should be attached):

Sr. No.	Examination Passed	Principal Subject	Name of the University or Examination Body	Total Marks with Class, Grade, Exact percentage (%)	Year of Passing several Examination	No. of attempts for passing each of the examinations
1	S.S.C					
2	H.S.C.					
3	F.Y.					
4	S.Y.					
5	T.Y.					
6	Post Graduation (i)Previous-I st					
	II nd Semester					
	III rd Semester					
	Final -IV th Sem.					
7	M.Phil.					
8	Ph.D.			Date :		
	Title of Ph.D. Thesis					
9	GSLET					
10	NET					

(10) Details of Experience : (Post held in	n Private or	Public	employment	giving	details	of	Work)
Teaching, Laboratory, Indus	stry etc.)							

Name of the Institution or office where Employed	Designation (Type of work)	Date of joining	Date of Leaving	Full time/ Part time/ Adhoc	Basic Pay & Pay Scale	Reason for leaving Previous Employment
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

(10-i) Applicable give details :

Nature of Post	Date of Appointment	Date of Confirmation	Basic pay	Pay Scale
Lecturer				
Lecturer to Lecturer Sr. Scale				
Lecturer Senior Scale to Lecturer Selection Grade				
Lecturer Senior Scale to Lecturer Selection Grade with Reader Designation				
Reader (Direct)				

(11) Present Position:

Name of the Department / College	Designation	Subject taught	Pay Band & A.G.P.	Date of appointment	Date of Confirmation

(13) Research Experience /Teaching Experience	(13)	Research Ex	perience.	/Teaching	Experience
---	------	-------------	-----------	-----------	------------

	From	То	Yrs.	Months	Institutions
U.G.					
P.G.					
M. Phil.					
Ph.D.					

(14) Research Guidance:

Sr.		No. of Students	No. of Students	No. of Students
No.		working	Thesis Submitted	Degree Awarded
1	Ph.D.			
2	M.Phil.			
3	Others			

(15) Details of Refresher Course, Orientation Programme etc. attended (Please attach Certificates)

Sr.	Nature of the	Organizing Body	Date of Pa	No. of	
No.	Participation	Organizing body	From	То	days
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					

(16) (i) Publications	S.
-----------------------	----

Sr. No.	Title of the Research Paper	State Level/ National level/ International Level	Name of the Journal in which Published with Vol. No., Page No.	Date of Publication	Name of Co-Authors if any
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

(ii) Articles:

Sr. No.	Title of the Article	State Level/ National level/ International Level	Name of the Journal/ Daily in which Published	Date of Publication	Name of Co-Authors if any
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

(iii) Books :

Sr. No.	Title of the Book	Publisher	First Addition	Date of Publication	Name of Co- Authors if any
1					
2					
3					
4					

(17) Number of Research Papers/ Articles/ Books/ Seminar/ Conference/ Workshop/ Winter School/ Symposium/ Summer camp, attended.

		Total	Total Publications			Total Number of attended				
Sr. No.	Level	Research Papers	Articles	Books	Seminar	Conference	Workshop	Winter School	Symposium	Summer camp
1	Local									
2	State/Regional Level									
3	National level									
4	International Level									

(18) Lectures Delivered in Conference/ Seminar/ Workshop/ Various Colleges/ Symposium/Teacher Exchange Programme/ Visiting Fellow/Winter School/Refresher Courses/ Orientation Programme.

			Total Number of Lectures Delivered							
Sr. No.	Level	Conference	Seminar	Workshops	Various Colleges	Symposium	Teacher Exchange Programme	Visiting Fellow	Refresher Courses	Orientation Programme
1	Local									
2	State/Regional Level									
3	National Level									
4	International Level									

(19) Particulars of Visits abroad.

Sr. No.	Country	Date From	Date To	No. of Days	Purpose of Visit (Give Complete details)
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					

(20) For Assistant Professor (Stage 3) to Associate Professor (Stage 4), Three Publications and Associate Professor (Stage 4) to Professor (Stage 5) Five Publications written Publication should be attached. (Also Enclosed the Title Page of Research Papers/ Books.)

Sr. No.	Title of the Paper/Book	Published at	Addition	Date of Publication	Name of Co-Authors
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

(21) Details of Seminar/ Conference/ Workshop/ Winter School/ Symposium/ Summer camp, etc. attended

Sr.	Nature of the	State Level/	l = 4/4, 4/1 = = =	Date of Pa	articipation	No. of
No.	Participation	National level/ International Level	Institutions	From	То	days
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						

(22)) Awards t	for Best	Research	Article/Pa	per/Essay	/ :
------	------------	----------	----------	------------	-----------	-----

Sr. No.	Name of Award	State Level/ National level/ International Level	Awarding Body	Date
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				

(23) Give the details of Research Project under taken:

Sr. No.	Type of Project	Title of the Research Project	Funding Agency	Sanctioned Amount	Date of Commencement	Date of Completion
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						

(24) Visit to other Institutions for Academic Purpose :

Sr.	Institutions visited	Spansoring Agapay	Purnose	Date of Part	icipation
No.	Institutions visited	Sponsoring Agency	Purpose	From	То
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

No.	Designation	Body/ Institutions	From	То	Duration
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
		FOR DEPARTMENT		JRE OF AF	
		FOR DEPARTMENT	TAL USE		
(Certify that the inforr	mation furnished above by S			
nowled	Ige and helief and a	are verified s per the record of the depa	-		
	Advancement Scher		ittinent nom wine	ii canalaat	e nas applica lo
ŀ	His/Her case for the	consideration of Career Adv	ancement Scher	ne is forwa	rded.
ŀ	He/She satisfy as	per UGC/Government guid		•	•
A	All the information su	ubmitted herewith is found co	orrect as per bes	t of my kno	wledge.
LACE	:	HEAD			
ATE:	//201		DEPARTMEN	NT OF	
			SARDAR F		IVEDCITY
			SANDAN I	AIEL UN	IVERSIT

Note: All Xerox copies of Educational Qualifications attach with only First Copy. List of enclosures attached by the applicant should be arranged strictly in the following order which enclose: Please tick (✓)

No.	Details Enclosed with Application Form	(√)	Encl. at Page No.
1.	Application Form		
2.	A.P.I. form		
3.	Higher Secondary School Leaving Certificate.		
4.	S.S.C. all Marksheet.		
5.	H.S.C. all Marksheet.		
6.	F.Y.,S.Y. & T.Y. all Marksheet & Degree Certificate.		
7.	Post Graduate's Degree -Previous & Final Year all Marksheet & Degree Certificate.		
8.	M.Phil. Marksheet & Notification.		
9.	Ph.D. Notification & Degree Certificate.		
10.	GSLET Passing Certificate.		
11.	NET Passing Certificate.		
12.	B.Ed.		
13.	M.Ed.		
14.	Other Qualifications Certificates		
15.	Experience Certificates.		
16.	Orientation Programme / Refresher Course Certificate		
17.	Research Papers. (with Title Page)		
18.	Articles (with Title Page)		
19.	Books (with Title Page)		
20.	Workshops/ Seminars/ Conferences/ Symposium/ Winter School attended Certificates		
21.	If apply Assistant Professor (Stage 3) to Associate Professor (Stage 4), Three Publications and Associate Professor (Stage 4) to Professor (Stage 5) Five Publications (with Title Page)		